
S/F - BS results of Repsol Superstock PM Practice

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name
Aa. Gobert
B. Spies
J. Hacking
T. Hayden
D. Buckmaster
R. Hayden
J. Disalvo
C. Caylor
Al. Gobert
G. May
S. Higbee
J. Pridmore
S. Rapp
An. Gobert
J. Holden
V. Haskovec
J. Hayes
J. Toye
J. Haner
L. Acree
D. Sanders
C. Eaton
C. Siglin
E. Wood
J. Curtis
B. Whitlock
C. Ancien
J. Roetlin
J. Chen
M. Ledesma
G. Combs
J. Johnson
E. Haugo
K. Nakashima
M. Stewart
R. Padilla
J. Wilson
P. Timman
B. Puetz
K. Hanson

Best Tm
56.675
56.780
56.899
57.222
57.285
57.706
57.731
57.781
58.209
58.348
58.352
58.397
58.502
58.569
58.685
58.692
58.707
59.397
59.632
59.640
59.754
59.824
59.929

1:00.007
1:00.090
1:00.887
1:01.633
1:01.759
1:01.875
1:01.989
1:02.047
1:02.047
1:02.163
1:02.491
1:02.677
1:02.723
1:02.913
1:03.018
1:03.757
1:04.293

In Lap
15

4
13
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13
13
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4
13

7
11

9
4

10
9
7
3

12
11

5
15
11

8
11

8
3

14
11

7
3
7

11
5
6
6
9
7
6
8
7

Track California Speedway

Event California Speedway

Run Repsol Superstock PM Practice

AMA Timing & Scoring Services
April 2, 2004

Start/Finish - Back-Straight

Time of Day14:18:24

BS-S/F results of Repsol Superstock PM Practice

Pos   Best
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name
J. Hacking
T. Hayden
B. Spies
Aa. Gobert
R. Hayden
J. Disalvo
D. Buckmaster
Al. Gobert
C. Caylor
J. Pridmore
An. Gobert
S. Higbee
S. Rapp
G. May
J. Hayes
V. Haskovec
J. Haner
J. Holden
E. Wood
J. Toye
L. Acree
C. Eaton
D. Sanders
J. Curtis
C. Siglin
B. Whitlock
J. Johnson
M. Ledesma
J. Roetlin
K. Nakashima
J. Chen
C. Ancien
G. Combs
M. Stewart
E. Haugo
P. Timman
J. Wilson
R. Padilla
B. Puetz
K. Hanson

Best Tm
30.264
30.314
30.403
30.497
30.587
30.668
30.698
30.832
30.867
30.890
30.979
30.989
31.026
31.117
31.313
31.348
31.525
31.544
31.617
31.619
31.649
31.693
31.785
31.930
31.980
32.202
32.479
32.518
32.613
32.698
32.707
32.726
32.869
32.942
32.996
33.397
33.399
33.465
33.765
33.824

In Lap
12
10

7
14
12
11
12
14

1
8
4

11
8
5
2
7
4
4
8
3
2
7
5
9
7
3

11
3

12
4
4

13
7
6
5
2
7
4
3
2

S/F Trap results of Repsol Superstock PM Practice

Pos   Best
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name
D. Buckmaster
B. Spies
J. Disalvo
J. Pridmore
Al. Gobert
R. Hayden
J. Haner
Aa. Gobert
T. Hayden
J. Hacking
S. Rapp
G. May
L. Acree
An. Gobert
J. Curtis
J. Johnson
C. Eaton
E. Wood
C. Caylor
J. Toye
S. Higbee
C. Siglin
C. Ancien
J. Hayes
B. Whitlock
D. Sanders
K. Nakashima
J. Holden
M. Ledesma
M. Stewart
J. Chen
J. Wilson
J. Roetlin
E. Haugo
B. Puetz
V. Haskovec
R. Padilla
K. Hanson
R. Caceres
P. Timman

Best Spd
175.000
174.632
173.177
173.177
172.459
172.459
170.688
170.688
169.643
168.953
168.953
168.953
168.611
168.611
168.269
168.269
167.929
167.591
167.254
167.254
166.583
166.250
165.918
165.918
165.918
165.918
165.588
165.258
164.931
164.279
163.955
163.632
163.632
162.671
161.722
161.408
156.250
155.374
153.085
152.803

S/F Trap SpeedsBack-Straight - S/F



S/F - BS results of Repsol Superstock PM Practice

Pos
41
42

Name
R. Caceres
T. Cook

Best Tm
1:07.922
1:10.162

In Lap
10

5

Track

Event

Run

AMA Timing & Scoring Services
April 2, 2004

Start/Finish - Back-Straight

Time of Day

BS-S/F results of Repsol Superstock PM Practice

Pos   Best
41
42

Name
R. Caceres
T. Cook

Best Tm
35.557
36.941

In Lap
9
3

S/F Trap results of Repsol Superstock PM Practice

Pos   Best
41
42

Name
G. Combs
T. Cook

Best Spd
152.244
144.064

S/F Trap SpeedsBack-Straight - S/F


